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Date Start End Event Name Location Group
Tue 12/06/2011 7:30 pm 9:30 pm South Range High School Basketball

Boys Varsity vs Youngstown Christian
South Range High School
HS Gym

South Range High School
Basketball Boys Varsity

Sat 02/18/2012 11:30 am 6:00 pm Div IV Girls Sectional/District
Tournament

HS Gym
K-12 Cafeteria
Balcony

Athletic Teams

Mon 02/20/2012 4:30 pm 9:30 pm Div. IV Girls Sectional/District
Tournament

K-12 Cafeteria
HS Gym
Balcony

Athletic Teams

Thu 02/23/2012 4:30 pm 9:30 pm Div. IV Girls Sectional/District
Tournament

Balcony
HS Gym
K-12 Cafeteria

Athletic Teams

Sat 02/25/2012 11:30 am 4:30 pm Div. IV Girls Sectional/District
Tournament

K-12 Cafeteria
HS Gym
Balcony

Athletic Teams

Wed 02/29/2012 4:30 pm 9:30 pm Div. IV Girls Sectional/District
Tournament

Balcony
HS Gym
K-12 Cafeteria

Athletic Teams

Sat 03/03/2012 11:30 am 3:30 pm Div. IV Girls Sectional/District
Tournament

K-12 Cafeteria
HS Gym
Balcony

Athletic Teams

Tue 06/05/2012 8:00 am 9:00 am Gr. 7 Rock and Roll Walk Through HS Gym South Range Middle School Grade
7

Fri 06/08/2012 8:00 am 10:30 am Commencement Practice Auditorium
HS Gym

South Range High School Grade
12

Sat 06/09/2012 6:00 pm 7:00 pm Commencement HS Gym South Range High School Senior
Class

Tue 06/12/2012 8:00 am 12:00 pm Youth Volleyball Camp HS Gym South Range High School
Volleyball Varsity

Wed 06/13/2012 8:00 am 12:00 pm Youth Volleyball Camp HS Gym South Range High School
Volleyball Varsity

Thu 06/14/2012 8:00 am 12:00 pm Youth Volleyball Camp HS Gym South Range High School
Volleyball Varsity

Fri 06/15/2012 8:00 am 12:00 pm Youth Volleyball Camp HS Gym South Range High School
Volleyball Varsity


